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Abbots Frozen Custard
Ava's Cupcakes
Chick-fil-A Clemmons
Chick-fil-A Peace Haven

Dairi-O

East Coast Wings Clemmons

Honey Bee Grocery Delivery

Honky Tonk Smokehouse
Island Cuisine

Jersey Mike's

Lowes Food Clemmons
Mama Mia Italian Ice
Mediterraneo Clemmons
Nothing Bundt Cakes
Old Nick's Pub

OM Indian Groceries
Panera Bread Clemmons
Pie Guys Pizza & More
Publix Clemmons

Simply Southern Cuisine

Tastes from Scratch

336.448.5984

336.283.9021

336.712.9973

336.659.8140

336.602.2595

336.778.9005

336.283.3133

336.794.2270

336.416.2544

336.602.2844

336.766.1608

336.331.2945

336.830.8388

336.306.9146

336.747.3059

336.794.8000

336.766.3898

336.893.7331

336.766.2069

336.712.4636

336.995.5639

RESTAURANT & GROCERY
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Facebook Promo Code: 6for12

Discount Delivery for Seniors

Buy One, Get One Free

Buy One XL, Get One Half Off

Tues & Wed, Open at 7AM for
Seniors ONLY



\/ 50% Off Growler Refills

Village Square Tap House 336.448.5330 30% Off Beer & Wine



