		GIFT CARDS	ONLINE/APP	DELIVERY	TAKEOUT	CURBSIDE	DRIVE THRU	PROMOS
Abbots Frozen Custard	336.448.5984					√		
Ava's Cupcakes	336.283.9021	\checkmark	\checkmark		✓	\checkmark		Facebook Promo Code: 6for12
Chick-fil-A Clemmons	336.712.9973		✓			✓	✓	
Chick-fil-A Peace Haven	336.659.8140	\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark	
Dairi-O	336.602.2595					✓	✓	
East Coast Wings Clemmons	336.778.9005		\checkmark	DoorDash		\checkmark		
Honey Bee Grocery Delivery	336.283.3133		\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	✓		Discount Delivery for Seniors
Honky Tonk Smokehouse	336.794.2270		Swipeby	Takeout Central Postmates	✓	Swipeby	✓	
Island Cuisine	336.416.2544				✓	✓		
Jersey Mike's	336.602.2844				✓			
Lowes Food Clemmons	336.766.1608	✓	✓		✓	✓		
Mama Mia Italian Ice	336.331.2945				✓	\checkmark		
Mediterraneo Clemmons	336.830.8388			Uber Eats DoorDash	✓			
Nothing Bundt Cakes	336.306.9146	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓		Buy One, Get One Free
Old Nick's Pub	336.747.3059							
OM Indian Groceries	336.794.8000				✓			
Panera Bread Clemmons	336.766.3898		✓		√		✓	
Pie Guys Pizza & More	336.893.7331		✓	✓	√	√		Buy One XL, Get One Half Off
Publix Clemmons	336.766.2069	√	✓	✓	√	√		Tues & Wed, Open at 7AM for Seniors ONLY
Simply Southern Cuisine	336.712.4636		✓		√			
Tastes from Scratch	336.995.5639							